© 2024 Legrand All Rights Reserved TB3208 04/24
FLEX® SYSTEM
TECHNICAL GUIDE
4”
A complete handbook of Flex technical information
 Includes FX, ON, and MX series
General Info & Questions
Contact us any time!   |        877.480.5637     |           info@connectrac.com     |          connectrac.com

running INSIDE the wall. It is attached to a flexible steel conduit that is pre-wired and available in two lengths (15’, 30’).
The flexible conduit includes a 1/2” knockout fitting and typically connects to a junction box in the wall or ceiling.
Ordering Information
Associated Part Number Description
Simply order the Entrance you need for your raceway
CT.A1.1-15.4c
CT.A1.1-30.4c
ENTRANCE FITTING 1. IN-WALL w/ 15’ pre-wired conduit. 4-circuit.
ENTRANCE FITTING 1. IN-WALL w/ 30’ pre-wired conduit. 4-circuit.
0.56”
0.47”
4”
4.6”
CONNECTRAC.COM4.22.2024 5
FLEX® SYSTEM TECHNICAL GUIDE - ENTRANCE FITTING
SURFACE-MOUNTED
ENTRANCE FITTING
Specifications
Ordering Information
Associated Part Number Description
Simply order the Entrance you need for your raceway
CT.A2.1-02-03.4c
CT.A2.1-12-15.4c
CT.A2.1-12-30.4c
ENTRANCE FITTING 2. SURFACE-MOUNTED w/ 2’ Walltrac & 3’ pre-wired conduit. 4-circuit.
ENTRANCE FITTING 2. SURFACE-MOUNTED w/ 12’ Walltrac & 15’ pre-wired conduit. 4-circuit.
ENTRANCE FITTING 2. SURFACE-MOUNTED w/ 12’ Walltrac & 30’ pre-wired conduit. 4-circuit.
Material
PC Plastic
Galvanized Steel
Color
Silver
Country of Origin
Taiwan
Compliance
Listed to UL 111 standards in
the US, and CSA 22.2 No. 62
standards in Canada
Description
Entrance Fittings are quick connectors that power the entire Flex raceway by converting the building mains power to the
Flex 4-circuit power system. The Surface-Mounted Entrance Fitting starts at the wall and is used when power/data cabling is
running OUTSIDE the wall. It is attached to a flexible steel conduit that is pre-wired and available in three lengths (3’, 15’, 30’).
The flexible conduit includes a 1/2” knockout fitting and typically connects to a junction box in the wall or ceiling. All surface
mounted Entrance fittings come with a wall channel kit that encases the conduit in an aluminum extrusion.
4”
4”
0.47”
Entrance Fitting
inside Assembly
•	Walltrac
•	Grommet
•	Transition Adapter
CONNECTRAC.COM4.22.2024 6
FLEX® SYSTEM TECHNICAL GUIDE - ENTRANCE FITTING
RACEWAY ENTRANCE FITTING
Specifications
Ordering Information
Associated Part Number Description
CT.A2.2-003.4C RACEWAY ENTRANCE FITTING w/ 3’ pre-wired conduit. 4-circuit.
Material
PC Plastic
Galvanized Steel
Country of Origin

most furniture base feeds or other similar applications. This power device is NOT intended to have electrical
components such as power outlets/faceplates/switches, mounted directly to it.
Ordering Information
Associated Part Number Description
Simply order the Hardwire Devices you need for your raceway
CT.C.PW2.4c.1-DG POWER DEVICE 2. HARDWIRE MONUMENT. Connects to furniture base feed. 4-circuit. DARK GRAY.
FLEX® SYSTEM TECHNICAL GUIDE - POWER DEVICE
Material
PC Plastic
Powder Coated Steel
Color
Dark Gray
Country of Origin
Taiwan
4”
5”
2.73”
CONNECTRAC.COM4.22.2024 31
GROMMET
Specifications
Description
Data devices easily snap into a Powertrac or Datatrac. They can be installed anywhere on the raceway but look best
when positioned next to power devices. The Grommet allows cables to enter/exit the raceway.
Ordering Information
Associated Part Number Description
Simply order the Grommets you need for your raceway
CT.C.DT1F.1-DG DATA DEVICE 1. GROMMET: POWERTRAC & DATATRAC. Floor raceway cable pass-thru. DARK GRAY.
FLEX® SYSTEM TECHNICAL GUIDE - DATA DEVICE
Material
PC Plastic
TPE Plastic
Color
Dark Gray
Country of Origin
China
4”
5”
0.15”
CONNECTRAC.COM4.22.2024 32
DATA DEVICE
Specifications
Description
Data devices easily snap into a Powertrac or Datatrac. They can be installed anywhere on the raceway but look
best when positioned next to power devices. The Flex system’s main Data Device is customizable and fits up to
8 low-voltage keystone modules.
Ordering Information
Associated Part Number Description
Simply order the Data Devices you need for your raceway
CT.C.DT2.1-DG DATA DEVICE 2. DATA DEVICE. Fits up to (8) keystone modules. DARK GRAY.
FLEX® SYSTEM TECHNICAL GUIDE - DATA DEVICE
Material
PC Plastic
Color
Dark Gray
Country of Origin
China4”
5”
1.2”
Keystone modules
CONNECTRAC.COM4.22.2024 33
A/V DEVICE
Specifications
Description
Data devices easily snap into a Powertrac or Datatrac. They can be installed anywhere on the raceway but
look best when positioned next to power devices. An A/V Device is a customizable data device that holds
any standard double-gang faceplate.
Ordering Information
Associated Part Number Description
Simply order the A/V Devices you need for your raceway
CT.C.DT3.1-DG DATA DEVICE 3. AV DEVICE. Holds any standard double-gang faceplate. DARK GRAY.
FLEX® SYSTEM TECHNICAL GUIDE - DATA DEVICE
Material
Powder Coated Steel